
Eleanor Hall School
School Fees Schedule 2020-2021

School Fee Description School Fee Amounts
2019-2020 2020-2021

Kindergarten School Supplies -$ 40.00-    -$ 40.00-    
Grades 1-5 School Supplies -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
CTF (Architecture) -$ 20.00-    -$ 20.00-    
CTF (courses yet to be determined) -$ 40.00-    -$ 40.00-    
Grades 6-9 Curling -$ 25.00-    -$ 25.00-    
Grade 7-9 Curling Bonspiel -$ 25.00-    -$ 25.00-    
Grade 7-9 Volleyball -$ 150.00-  -$ 150.00-  
Grade 7-9 Basketball -$ 150.00-  -$ 150.00-  
Grade 7-9 Badminton -$ 5.00-      -$ 5.00-      
Kindergarten Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 1 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 2 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 3 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 4 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 5 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 6 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 7 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 8 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 9 Field Trips -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grade 6 Eustis Forest -$ 10.00-    -$ 10.00-    
Grade 9 Skills Canada -$ 5.00-      -$ 5.00-      
Contingency Fee for upcoming activities -$ 15.00-    -$ 15.00-    
Grades 6-9 CTF Courses Field Trips -$ 15.00-    -$ 15.00-    
Grades 1-6 Swimming -$ 40.00-    -$ 40.00-    
Grades 4-9 Archery -$ 65.00-    -$ 65.00-    
Grades 4-9 Skiing (ski package no helmet) -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grades 4-9 Skiing (ski package with helmet) -$ 35.00-    -$ 35.00-    
Grades 4-9 Skiing (snowboard package with helmet) -$ 35.00-    -$ 35.00-    
Grades 4-9 Skiing (helmet only) -$ 5.00-      -$ 5.00-      
Grades 4-9 Skiing (snowboard no helmet) -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Grades 4-9 Skiing (ski equipmnet only) -$ 15.00-    -$ 15.00-    
Grades 4-9 Skiing (lift ticket only) -$ 20.00-    -$ 20.00-    
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits(sports jersies)/Damage Fees -$ 125.00-  -$ 125.00-  
Kindergarten Graduation Hoodies -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Kindergarten Graduation T-shirts -$ 15.00-    -$ 15.00-    
Grades 1-5 School Supplies -$ 30.00-    -$ 30.00-    
Kindergarten School Supplies -$ 40.00-    -$ 40.00-    


